Tops are available in laminate, maple butcher block, and phenolic resin.
Laminate worksurface is 1-1/4" thick with PVC edging.
Standard offerings from Wilsonart®, Formica®, Pionite®, and Nevamar®
Edge band: coordinating standard colors
Maple butcher block is 1-1/2" thick solid maple hardwood.
Phenolic resin top is 1" thick phenolic epoxy resin.
Worksurface overhangs table frame 3" on each side.
Frame powder coat available in Platinum Metallic, Black, White and Silver.
Storage modules are laminate exterior. Locking drawers with white melamine interior.
Cabinet has double door lock, one adjustable shelf and white melamine interior.
TotalLock casters
Ordering Guidelines
Select overall size, configuration, and worksurface material
Note laminate selection for top and edge band preference, or note phenolic resin color.
Non-standard, heights, sizes or finishes: considered and quoted upon request
Standard lead time: 10-12 weeks from PO and signed/approved drawings.
Options
Flush top
Premium RAL colors available for base finish;
refer to finishes and contact 3branch for pricing
Power/data and wire management accessories
Levelers
GENERAL INFORMATION
Maker Storage Tables are durable, functional work tables with integrated storage
(cabinets, drawers, shelving & combinations). Welded, powder coated steel table frame
provides strength and heavy-duty TotalLock casters provide mobility. Cabinets have fully
finished back panels. Available with adjustable levelers.
Product Standards
Maker Storage Table Collection Product Specifications 2026
info@3branch.com Contact 3branch for a quote.  tel. 847.291.3900 Page 1 of 3
Configurations
48"wide open storage and cabinet units include (1) module. 60" and 72" wide units include (2) modules.
open storage modules
cabinet modules
drawer modules
combination
Maker Storage Table Collection Product Specifications 2026
info@3branch.com Contact 3branch for a quote.  tel. 847.291.3900 Page 2 of 3
ITEM WIDTH | DEPTH | HEIGHT
Configuration:  open storage modules
MST-603036-OSM-LAM 60 36
MST-483036-OSM-LAM
MST-482436-OSM-LAM 48 36
48 36
24
30
MST-602436-OSM-LAM 60 3624
30
MST-723036-OSM-LAM
MST-722436-OSM-LAM 72 36
72 36
24
30
MST-603036-OSM-BBK 60 36
MST-483036-OSM-BBK
MST-482436-OSM-BBK 48 36
48 36
24
30
MST-602436-OSM-BBK 60 3624
30
MST-723036-OSM-BBK
MST-722436-OSM-BBK 72 36
72 36
24
30
MST-603036-OSM-RSN 60 36
MST-483036-OSM-RSN
MST-482436-OSM-RSN 48 36
48 36
24
30
MST-602436-OSM-RSN 60 3624
30
MST-723036-OSM-RSN
MST-722436-OSM-RSN 72 36
72 36
24
30